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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2223-02-EIM2126 MANAJEMEN OPERASI_PALEMBANG B
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 26 Jan 2023 6:45PM - 9:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Agung Putra Raneo, SE,

MSi

NIP.

198411262015041001

2 Fri 27 Jan 2023 10:15AM - 12PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Agung Putra Raneo, SE,

MSi

NIP.1984112015041001

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Agung Putra Raneo, SE,

MSi

NIP.198411262015041001

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Agung Putra Raneo, SE,

MSi

NIP.198411262015041001

5 Thu 16 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Agung Putra Raneo, SE,

MSi

NIP.198411262015041001

10 Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Drs. H. Ahmad Widad,

MSc

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Drs. H. Ahmad Widad,

MSc

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Drs. H. Ahmad Widad,

MSc

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Drs. H. Ahmad Widad,

MSc

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

NIP.196211101991031006

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

NIP.196211101991031006

12 Thu 6 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Ir. Yos Karimudin, MM

NIP.196211101991031006

13 Thu 13 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

14 Thu 20 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

15 Thu 27 Apr 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001

16 Thu 4 May 2023 10:15AM - 12:45PM

Group: 2223-02-

EIM2126 MANAJEMEN

OPERASI_PALEMBANG

B

Dr. Aslamia Rosa, SE, M.Si

NIP.

197205292006042001
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